

DURANT I.S.D.

### BID TABULATION SHEET

ROBERT E LEE

BID PACKAGE: 02A APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: EARTHWORK

| ITEM                     | BIDDER      | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|--------------------------|-------------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
| <b>BRIGHT EXCAVATION</b> |             |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BID SECURITY             | N/A         |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT                | X           |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305              |             |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4             | X           |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BASE BID                 | \$30,000.00 |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1             |             |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2             |             |        |        |        |        |        |        |

BID PACKAGE: 02B APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: UTILITIES

| ITEM           | BIDDER     | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|----------------|------------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
| <b>TRI DAL</b> |            |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BID SECURITY   | N/A        |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT      | X          |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305    | X          |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4   | X          |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BASE BID       | \$9,377.07 |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1   |            |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2   |            |        |        |        |        |        |        |

DURANT I.S.D.

### BID TABULATION SHEET

ROBERT E LEE

BID PACKAGE: 02C

APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: LANDSCAPE

| ITEM         | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|--------------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
| BID SECURITY |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT    |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305  |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4 |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BASE BID     |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1 |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2 |        |        |        |        |        |        |        |

BID PACKAGE: 02D

APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: FENCING

| ITEM               | BIDDER      | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|--------------------|-------------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
| <b>METRO FENCE</b> |             |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BID SECURITY       | N/A         |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT          |             |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305        |             |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4       |             |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BASE BID           | \$11,053.20 |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1       |             |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2       |             |        |        |        |        |        |        |

DURANT I.S.D.

BID TABULATION SHEET

ROBERT E LEE

BID PACKAGE: 02E APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: TERMITE TREATMENT

| ITEM         | BIDDER            | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|--------------|-------------------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
|              | <b>M-CO, INC.</b> |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BID SECURITY | N/A               |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT    | X                 |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305  | X                 |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4 | X                 |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BASE BID     | \$325.00          |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1 |                   |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2 |                   |        |        |        |        |        |        |

BID PACKAGE: 03A APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: CONCRETE

| ITEM         | BIDDER               | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|--------------|----------------------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
|              | <b>MILLER SIERRA</b> |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BID SECURITY | X                    |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT    | X                    |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305  | X                    |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4 | 1,2,3                |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BASE BID     | \$83,500.00          |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1 |                      |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2 |                      |        |        |        |        |        |        |

DURANT I.S.D.

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

ROBERT E LEE

BID PACKAGE: 04A

APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: MASONRY

| ITEM         | BIDDER<br>J&E MASONRY | BIDDER<br>WILKS MASONRY | BIDDER<br>WAYNE EMORY | BIDDER<br>GAY & SON | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|--------------|-----------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|--------|--------|--------|
| BID SECURITY | N/A                   | N/A                     | N/A                   | N/A                 |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT    | X                     |                         | X                     | X                   |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305  | X                     |                         |                       | X                   |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4 | X                     | X                       | X                     | 1,2,3               |        |        |        |
| BASE BID     | \$39,000.00           | \$30,663.00             | \$16,020.00           | \$21,275.00         |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1 | \$63,000.00           | \$18,857.00             | NO BID                | \$15,396.00         |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2 |                       |                         |                       |                     |        |        |        |

BID PACKAGE: 08A

APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: DOORS, FRAMES and HARDWARE

| ITEM         | BIDDER<br>FELIX THOMSON | BIDDER<br>COMM. GLASS | BIDDER<br>WOODARD BLDRS | BIDDER<br>TEXOMA BLDRS | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|--------------|-------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------------|------------------------|--------|--------|--------|
| BID SECURITY | N/A                     | N/A                   | N/A                     | N/A                    |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT    | X                       | X                     | X                       | X                      |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305  | X                       |                       |                         | X                      |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4 | 1,2,3                   | 1,2,3                 | X                       | X                      |        |        |        |
| BASE BID     | \$19,067.00             | \$19,775.00           | \$20,860.00             | \$21,106.00            |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1 |                         |                       |                         |                        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2 |                         |                       |                         |                        |        |        |        |

DURANT I.S.D.

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

ROBERT E LEE

BID PACKAGE: 09A APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: FRAMING and DRYWALL

| ITEM         | BIDDER          | BIDDER      | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|--------------|-----------------|-------------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
|              | TRINITY DRYWALL | SCHEAR CORP |        |        |        |        |        |
| BID SECURITY | N/A             | N/A         |        |        |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT    | X               | X           |        |        |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305  | X               | X           |        |        |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4 | X               | 1,2,3       |        |        |        |        |        |
| BASE BID     | \$29,600.00     | \$36,700.00 |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1 |                 |             |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2 |                 |             |        |        |        |        |        |

BID PACKAGE: 09B APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: PAINTING

| ITEM         | BIDDER        | BIDDER          | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|--------------|---------------|-----------------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
|              | STEWART PAINT | TEXOMA PAINTING |        |        |        |        |        |
| BID SECURITY | N/A           | N/A             |        |        |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT    | X             |                 |        |        |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305  | X             | X               |        |        |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4 | 1,2,3         | X               |        |        |        |        |        |
| BASE BID     | \$30,900.00   | \$28,000.00     |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1 |               |                 |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2 |               |                 |        |        |        |        |        |

DURANT I.S.D.

BID TABULATION SHEET

ROBERT E LEE

BID PACKAGE: 09C

APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: FLOORING

| ITEM         | BIDDER     | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|--------------|------------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
|              | ONE SOURCE |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BID SECURITY | N/A        |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT    | X          |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305  |            |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4 | X          |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BASE BID     | \$6,292.65 |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1 |            |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2 |            |        |        |        |        |        |        |

BID PACKAGE: 09D APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: TILE

| ITEM         | BIDDER     | BIDDER     | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|--------------|------------|------------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
|              | TEXAS TILE | ONE SOURCE |        |        |        |        |        |
| BID SECURITY | N/A        | N/A        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT    | X          | X          |        |        |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305  | X          |            |        |        |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4 | X          | X          |        |        |        |        |        |
| BASE BID     | \$8,575.00 | \$2,459.17 |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1 |            |            |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2 |            |            |        |        |        |        |        |

DURANT I.S.D.

### BID TABULATION SHEET

ROBERT E LEE

BID PACKAGE: 10A

APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: SPECIALTIES and SIGNS

| ITEM                 | BIDDER     | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|----------------------|------------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
| <b>FELIX THOMSON</b> |            |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BID SECURITY         | N/A        |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT            | X          |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305          | X          |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4         | 1,2,3      |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BASE BID             | \$2,263.00 |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1         |            |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2         |            |        |        |        |        |        |        |

BID PACKAGE: 11A

APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT

| ITEM   | BIDDER      | BIDDER      | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|--|-------------|-------------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
| <b>ACADEMIC SPECIALTIES    SPECIALTY SALES</b> |             |             |        |        |        |        |        |
| BID SECURITY                                   | N/A         | N/A         |        |        |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT                                      |             | X           |        |        |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305                                    |             |             |        |        |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4                                   | 1,2,3       | X           |        |        |        |        |        |
| BASE BID                                       | \$13,500.00 | \$12,498.00 |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1                                   |             |             |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2                                   |             |             |        |        |        |        |        |

DURANT I.S.D.

### BID TABULATION SHEET

ROBERT E LEE

BID PACKAGE: 13A APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: PRE ENGINEERED BUILDING

| ITEM         | BIDDER<br>CMB CONST. | BIDDER<br>CECO BLDG SYST. | BIDDER<br>BAY INSULATION | BIDDER<br>HALLMAN & KEELE | BIDDER<br>RIGID BLDG | BIDDER<br>STRONG STEEL | BIDDER |
|--------------|----------------------|---------------------------|--------------------------|---------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|--------|
| BID SECURITY | X                    | X                         |                          | X                         | NONE                 | X                      |        |
| AFFIDAVIT    | X                    | X                         |                          | X                         |                      | X                      |        |
| AIA / A 305  | X                    | X                         |                          | X                         |                      | X                      |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4 | X                    | X                         |                          | X                         |                      | X                      |        |
| BASE BID     | \$113,642.00         | \$46,540.00               | NON-RESPONSIVE           | \$211,366.00              | NON-RESPONSIVE       | \$70,850.00            |        |
| ALTERNATE #1 |                      |                           |                          |                           |                      |                        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2 |                      |                           |                          |                           |                      |                        |        |

BID PACKAGE: 15A APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: HVAC

| ITEM         | BIDDER<br>FOUR STAR FAB | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|--------------|-------------------------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
| BID SECURITY | X                       |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT    | X                       |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305  | X                       |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4 | X                       |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BASE BID     | \$106,470.00            |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1 |                         |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2 |                         |        |        |        |        |        |        |

DURANT I.S.D.

**BID TABULATION SHEET**

ROBERT E LEE

BID PACKAGE: 15B

APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: PLUMBING

| ITEM         | BIDDER         | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|--------------|----------------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
|              | FRITZ PLUMBING |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BID SECURITY | N/A            |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT    | X              |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305  | X              |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4 | X              |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| BASE BID     | \$36,970.00    |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1 |                |        |        |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2 |                |        |        |        |        |        |        |

BID PACKAGE: 16A APRIL 02,2009

DESCRIPTION: ELECTRICAL

| ITEM         | BIDDER          | BIDDER      | BIDDER       | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER | BIDDER |
|--------------|-----------------|-------------|--------------|--------|--------|--------|--------|
|              | FARRIS ELECTRIC | TRICO ELEC. | CENTRAL ELEC |        |        |        |        |
| BID SECURITY | X               | X           | X            |        |        |        |        |
| AFFIDAVIT    | X               | X           | X            |        |        |        |        |
| AIA / A 305  |                 |             |              |        |        |        |        |
| ADDENDUM 1-4 | ?               | X           | 2 & 4        |        |        |        |        |
| BASE BID     | \$48,883.41     | \$80,000.00 | \$54,995.00  |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #1 |                 |             |              |        |        |        |        |
| ALTERNATE #2 |                 |             |              |        |        |        |        |